
 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe Awards

Company Name

Ju
ni
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La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Coppell Construction Y Liam Ortman 90
Coppell Construction Y Aidan Ortman 88
Coppell Construction Y Zane Wilkerson 91
Coppell Construction Y Garrett Fisher 93
Coppell Construction Y Trey Fisher 92

454

Company Name

Ju
ni

or

La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Summit Engineering L Reva Onderdonk 88 LY 1ST
Summit Engineering L Ari Montemayor 85 LY 2ND
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 L Kelsey Robinson 80 LY 3RD

`

Company Name

Ju
ni
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La
dy First Name Last Name Score Award

Coppell Construction Y Garrett Fisher 93 JR 1ST
Coppell Construction Y Trey Fisher 92 JR 2ND
Lone Start Civil Construction Y Ethan Hunter 91 JR 3RD

Company Name
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or
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dy First Name Last Name Score

Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Jay Gable 91 Red CH
P-C Concrete, LLC Garrett 89 Green CH
East Texas Precast # 4 Charlie Hamilton 96 Yellow CH

Company Name
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La
dy First Name Last Name Score

Coppell Construction Y Garrett Fisher 93 A2
Coppell Construction Y Trey Fisher 92 A3

Unintech Engineers # 1 Tony Ippolito 71 B1
P-C Concrete, LLC Billy Harrison 71 B2
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Bryan Vacek 71 B3

Summit Engineering L Gabrielle Perez 58 C1
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Joe Napoli 58 C2
Austin Prestress # 1 Mike Reedy 58 C3
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 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

East Texas Precast # 4 Charlie Hamilton 96
Coppell Construction Garrett Fisher 93
Coppell Construction Trey Fisher 92
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Jay Gable 91
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 Guido Locati 91
Coppell Construction Zane Wilkerson 91
Lone Start Civil Construction Ethan Hunter 91
Hydraulic Supply Ernest Taylor 90
Coppell Construction Liam Ortman 90
Heldenfels Enterprises Beau Szalwinski 89
Vulcan Materials # 1 Charles Romero 89
P-C Concrete, LLC Garrett 89
Summit Engineering Reva Onderdonk 88
Coppell Construction Aidan Ortman 88
Vulcan Materials # 2 Eric Chuber 88
Lone Start Civil Construction Cody Elbel 87
P-C Concrete, LLC Phillip Schoellman 87
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Brad Frerich 86
IBTX Tom Quintero 86
P-C Concrete, LLC Tommy Harrison 86
Summit Engineering Ari Montemayor 85
Sika Oscar Castro 85
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Danny Mills 84
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Justin Romine 84



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Kolby Vacek 84
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Duane Frerich 83
Anderson Columbia Co Berry O'Brien 83
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Jeff Robinson 83
IBTX Doug Mercer 83
Flexicore of Texas Devin Maine 83
EZ Bell Construction Ryan Garcia 82
Capitol Aggregates Tom Hershberger 82
Austin Bridge Jason Phillips 82
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Chad Wiemers 82
EZ Bell Construction Reed Herbet 81
SUNDT Roger Teske 81
Alamo Cement Mike Bess 81
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 Ken Miller 81
Anderson Columbia Co Corey Clark 81
Austin Prestress # 2 Chris Palachek 81
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 Jeff Shea 81
Westward Enviromental Kirt Campbell 81
Good Electric Michael Varnum 81
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Randy Frerich 80
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Jorge Hinojosa 80
Webber, LLC Paul Bailey 80
Webber, LLC Ryan Egbert 80
Pegasus Link Constructors Nathen Stone 80



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Tanner Bernal 80
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Kelsey Robinson 80
Texas Concrete Partners Mario Cantu Jr. 79
BASF Mike Davis 79
National Wire # 2 Roland Herrand 79
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates David Griffin 79
National Wire # 2 Mike Welch 78
Capitol Aggregates Bryan Villas 78
Manco Structures Johnny Putney 78
Unintech Engineers # 1 Jeff Jenkins 78
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 John Morkovsky 78
IBTX Chester Drattlo 78
San Antonio Rough Riders Lance Seach 78
Summit Engineering Andrea Hinojosa 77
Austin Prestress # 2 Jake Lalane 77
Vulcan Materials # 1 Kevin Vaughn 77
East Texas Precast # 2 Ken Hudson 77
East Texas Precast # 3 Justin Brodnax 77
Insteel Wire Products # 2 Bob Anderson 77
Alamo Cement John Williams 76
McCarthy Building Cos. Lance Rokohl 76
Good Electric Amos Edgett 76
Sika Richard Garcia 76
Vulcan Materials # 3 Zach Teague 76



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Ray Miller 75
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Brett Bryant 75
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 Berne Bridges 75
Unintech Engineers # 2 Brad Aldrige 75
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Clint Warren 75
Tricon Precast # 1 Junior Guzman 75
SUNDT Bob 74
Webber, LLC Austin Alexander 74
BASF Joel Tucker 74
Seismic - DS Brown Matt Hopper 74
Frost Bank Raul Barberena 74
Lone Start Civil Construction Logan Fisher 74
Westward Enviromental Todd McLendon 74
IBTX Gerard Orta 74
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Rusty Smith 74
Ray Faris Fred Ferguson 74
Lane Construction Matt Wright 74
RELMCO Joshua Mecom 74
EZ Bell Construction Ish Garcia 73
SUNDT Sandy Garcia 73
Texas Concrete Partners Mario Cantu 73
National Wire # 1 Scott Zwahr 73
Manco Structures David Guerra 73
McCarthy Building Cos. Preston Hodges 73



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Lone Start Civil Construction Cameron Marburger 73
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Will Frerich 72
National Wire # 2 Tom Valentine 72
Austin Prestress # 1 Bobby Davison 72
Seismic - DS Brown Andrew Washburn 72
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 Randy Tisdale 72
Hill Country Bridge Bobby Wolfshohl 72
IBTX Neil Boecking 72
Northgate Constructors Kirk Borgeding 72
Capitol Aggregates Reagan Villas 71
Unintech Engineers # 1 Tony Ippolito 71
Westward Enviromental John Pleasant, Jr 71
P-C Concrete, LLC Justin Blaschke 71
P-C Concrete, LLC Billy Harrison 71
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Bryan Vacek 71
Capital Excavation Mike Yaw 70
A.H. Beck Foundation # 2 Larry Good 70
Vulcan Materials # 1 Jason Boney 70
Unintech Engineers # 2 Ralph Morales 70
Lone Start Civil Construction Brogan Ortman 70
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 Katy 70
Good Electric Henry Pigott III 70
Tricon Precast # 1 Enrique Plancarte 70
Flexicore of Texas Ruben Laborde 70



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Technical Services Internl. Tommy Black 69
Technical Services Internl. Brian Dunne 69
Alamo Cement Ed Broach 69
Capitol Aggregates Austin Brodhacker 69
McCarthy Building Cos. Bob Rogers 69
Unintech Engineers # 2 Russell Burns 69
Westward Enviromental Mathew McLendon 69
UFP Concrete Randy Ely 69
Alamo Cement Keith Peace 68
Austin Prestress # 2 Anderson Horn 68
Good Electric Jorge Pinon 68
Lane Construction Fernando Botello 68
UFP Concrete Lance Carosello 68
Capital Excavation Jerome Alder 67
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Mo Silva 67
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Antonio Castillo 67
Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 67
Northgate Constructors Garrett Gimson 67
Capital Pumping Mike Shery 67
East Texas Precast # 3 Brian Benefel 66
Republic Services Mitch Vaughn 66
San Antonio Rough Riders Randy Najvar 66
Tricon Precast # 2 Art Gonzales 66
Tricon Precast # 2 Jaime Garcia 66



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Capital Pumping Mike Schultz, Jr. 66
Webber, LLC Bryce Egbert 65
Pegasus Link Constructors Robert Hernandez 65
Vulcan Materials # 1 Wayne Barrera 65
East Texas Precast # 3 Jeff Light 65
Gosco Equipment Randy Goshorn 65
Tricon Precast # 2 Oscar Hernandez 65
UFP Concrete Rhett Fields 65
Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 65
Capital Excavation Chase Botkin 64
McCarthy Building Cos. Jerry Mayer 64
East Texas Precast # 2 Montan Montemayor 64
East Texas Precast # 4 Gray McCracken 64
Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Sydney Marburger 64
Good Electric Juan Heard 64
Insteel Wire Products # 1 John Templeton 64
San Antonio Rough Riders Steven Rodriguez 64
Coreslab Structures OK Travis Koepp 64
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Clayton Vacek 64
Capital Pumping Billy Roberts 64
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Megan Miller 63
Technical Services Internl. Dan Bajic 63
Summit Engineering Cheslie Couvillon 63
Manco Structures Wilie Guerra 63



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

East Texas Precast # 1 Keith Sitzman 63
East Texas Precast # 2 Kevin Lyons 63
Austin Bridge Brad Schwarz 63
Republic Services John Carrington 63
Republic Services Frank Gittinger 63
Insteel Wire Products # 2 Jim Hoenig 63
Coreslab Structures OK Zane McDonald 63
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Tyler Vacek 63
Heldenfels Enterprises Lance Dietert 62
Euclid Chemical Co. # 2 Renee Martinez 62
Pegasus Link Constructors Scott Yardas 62
Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 62
Northgate Constructors Ross Schroeder 62
San Antonio Rough Riders Roland Garcia 62
Lane Construction Stephen Moczygemba 62
SUNDT Paul Castro 61
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Justin Miller 61
McCarthy Building Cos. John Nichols 61
East Texas Precast # 1 Asmir Ibisevic 61
East Texas Precast # 4 Ron Jensen 61
Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Joe Perez 61
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Kody Kolar 61
Flexicore of Texas Jason Robledo 61
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Oscar Benavides 60



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Anderson Columbia Co Chad Clark 60
Austin Prestress # 1 Kevin Lewis 60
Capitol Aggregates David Brodhacker 60
East Texas Precast # 4 Patrick McKeen 60
Vulcan Materials # 2 Mike Gibson 60
SUNDT Juan 59
National Wire # 1 Perry Fisher 59
National Wire # 1 Buddy Beaird 59
Frost Bank Cory Holland 59
Hill Country Bridge John Wedgeworth 59
Gosco Equipment Steve Romere 59
Lane Construction Chris Kana 59
Summit Engineering Gabrielle Perez 58
National Wire # 1 Aaron Johnston 58
East Texas Precast # 3 Randall 58
Unintech Engineers # 1 Saroj Shrestha 58
Hill Country Bridge Jimmy Wolfshohl 58
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Joe Napoli 58
Austin Prestress # 1 Mike Reedy 58
Tricon Precast # 2 Peter Scofelia 57
Technical Services Internl. Brett Shannon 57
Austin Prestress # 1 Joe Guerra 57
Frost Bank Eliot Cappucio 57
Northgate Constructors Mark Douglas 57



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Insteel Wire Products # 2 Joe Longoria 57
Ray Faris Warren Faris 57
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Gustavo Anguiano 57
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Amanda Frerich 56
East Texas Precast # 1 Chris Hillyer 56
East Texas Precast # 4 Elvin Randell 56
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Mike Cantu 56
Austin Bridge Jeff Schwartz 56
Republic Services Susan Kasper 56
Flexicore of Texas Armand Herrera 56
Heldenfels Enterprises Tony Martinez 55
Capital Excavation Austin Weeks 55
East Texas Precast # 1 Randy Romani 55
Unintech Engineers # 1 Joe Leos 55
Pegasus Link #2 Scott Billingsley 55
Vulcan Materials # 3 Bull Ximenez 55
Seismic - DS Brown Keith Alkek 54
Frost Bank Taylor Falite 54
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Elmo Silva 54
Hill Country Bridge Bobby Wolfshohl Jr. 54
Gosco Equipment Cory Goshorn 54
Insteel Wire Products # 2 LeNoal Hartwick 54
Tricon Precast # 1 Gilbert Flores 54
Capital Pumping Chris Richardson 54



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Webber, LLC Nic Buhler 53
BASF Gavin Koepp 53
National Wire # 1 Donny Meloni 53
Unintech Engineers # 2 Fermin Medina 53
San Antonio Rough Riders David Espurvoa 53
UFP Concrete Mike Randall 53
Capital Pumping Mike Schultz 53
EZ Bell Construction Smiley 52
BASF Daniel Ochoa 52
Pegasus Link Constructors Dan Young 52
East Texas Precast # 2 Alfred 52
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Jim Kondziela 52
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Leroy Benavides 52
Capital Pumping Troy Casda 52
Hydraulic Supply Chris Lechner 51
Hydraulic Supply Larry Flesch 51
Unintech Engineers # 1 Clifford Hew 51
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Carrie Crouch 51
Austin Bridge Jason Ochoa 51
Sika James Taylor 51
Pegasus Link #2 Randy House 50
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Eduardo De Leon 49
BASF Harry Tormey 49
Euclid Chemical Co. # 2 Ruben Morales 49



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Hydraulic Supply Chuck Dake 49
National Wire # 2 Ron Chidster 48
Anderson Columbia Co Cid 48
UFP Concrete Walker Fields 48
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Ashley Mills 46
Heldenfels Enterprises Tony Ellis 46
Gosco Equipment Russell Goshorn 46
Gosco Equipment Kyle Goshorn 46
Northgate Constructors Ryan Keller 46
Ray Faris Andrea Faris 46
Manco Structures Phil Hill 45
Coreslab Structures OK Travis Burrer Jr. 45
Coreslab Structures OK Michael Koepp 45
Flexicore of Texas Orlando Garcia 45
Vulcan Materials # 3 Broc Johnson 45
Heldenfels Enterprises Paul Elvod 43
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Randy Plitt 43
Vulcan Materials # 3 John Tolson 43
Tricon Precast # 1 George Gonzales 42
Technical Services Internl. Matt Ruisz 41
Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Colten Engel 40
Insurica Connie Verastigue 40
Coreslab Structures OK Travis Burrer 39
Insteel Wire Products # 2 Jacob Lang 38



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe - Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tricon Precast # 1 Gary Fischer 38
East Texas Precast # 2 Matt Strumeyer 35
Insurica Helen Rubiola 35
Austin Prestress # 1 Leonard Garcia 34
Austin Prestress # 2 Samuel Haunif 34
Frost Bank Kelly Carver 34
Unintech Engineers # 2 Uttam Bhurtel 32
Tricon Precast # 2 Jennifer Flores 32
Austin Prestress # 2 Braxton Smith 30
Pegasus Link #2 Anne Shaffer 30
Austin Bridge Anold Trevino 29
Insurica Bertha Cook 29
Lane Construction Erik Brisson 29
Pegasus Link #2 Brittany 22
Vulcan Materials # 3 Albert Aguirre 19
Euclid Chemical Co. # 2 Nita Harrold 14
Pegasus Link #2 Brittany 11



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Coppell Construction Liam Ortman 90
Coppell Construction Aidan Ortman 88
Coppell Construction Zane Wilkerson 91
Coppell Construction Garrett Fisher 93
Coppell Construction Trey Fisher 92

454
P-C Concrete, LLC Justin Blaschke 71
P-C Concrete, LLC Billy Harrison 71
P-C Concrete, LLC Tommy Harrison 86
P-C Concrete, LLC Phillip Schoellman 87
P-C Concrete, LLC Garrett 89

404
Lone Start Civil Construction Cody Elbel 87
Lone Start Civil Construction Brogan Ortman 70
Lone Start Civil Construction Cameron Marburger 73
Lone Start Civil Construction Logan Fisher 74
Lone Start Civil Construction Ethan Hunter 91

 l 395
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Justin Romine 84
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Ghost 80
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Kelsey Robinson 80
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Jeff Robinson 83
Nucor Steel Texas # 2 Antonio Castillo 67

394



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

IBTX Tom Quintero 86
IBTX Chester Drattlo 78
IBTX Neil Boecking 72
IBTX Gerard Orta 74
IBTX Doug Mercer 83

 l 393
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Randy Frerich 80
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Amanda Frerich 56
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Duane Frerich 83
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Brad Frerich 86
Bexar Concrete Works # 1 Will Frerich 72

377
Summit Engineering Andrea Hinojosa 77
Summit Engineering Reva Onderdonk 88
Summit Engineering Ari Montemayor 85
Summit Engineering Gabrielle Perez 58
Summit Engineering Cheslie Couvillon 63

 l 371
Alamo Cement Ed Broach 69
Alamo Cement John Williams 76
Alamo Cement Mike Bess 81
Alamo Cement 76
Alamo Cement Keith Peace 68

 l 370



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

National Wire # 2 Tom Valentine 72
National Wire # 2 Ron Chidster 48
National Wire # 2 Mike Welch 78
National Wire # 2 Roland Herrand 79
National Wire # 2 Ghost 85

362
Westward Enviromental Tommy Mathews 67
Westward Enviromental Kirt Campbell 81
Westward Enviromental Todd McLendon 74
Westward Enviromental Mathew McLendon 69
Westward Enviromental John Pleasant, Jr 71

 al 362
Capitol Aggregates David Brodhacker 60
Capitol Aggregates Austin Brodhacker 69
Capitol Aggregates Tom Hershberger 82
Capitol Aggregates Bryan Villas 78
Capitol Aggregates Reagan Villas 71

 al 360
Good Electric Amos Edgett 76
Good Electric Michael Varnum 81
Good Electric Jorge Pinon 68
Good Electric Juan Heard 64
Good Electric Henry Pigott III 70

359



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Brett Bryant 75
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Oscar Benavides 60
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Eduardo De Leon 49
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Jorge Hinojosa 80
Bexar Concrete Works # 3 Jay Gable 91

 l 355
Webber, LLC Nic Buhler 53
Webber, LLC Paul Bailey 80
Webber, LLC Bryce Egbert 65
Webber, LLC Ryan Egbert 80
Webber, LLC Austin Alexander 74

352
SUNDT Paul Castro 61
SUNDT Sandy Garcia 73
SUNDT Roger Teske 81
SUNDT Juan 59
SUNDT Bob 74

 l 348
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Chad Wiemers 82
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates David Griffin 79
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Leroy Benavides 52
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Clint Warren 75
Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Gustavo Anguiano 57

 l 345



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

McCarthy Building Cos. Bob Rogers 69
McCarthy Building Cos. Jerry Mayer 64
McCarthy Building Cos. Lance Rokohl 76
McCarthy Building Cos. John Nichols 61
McCarthy Building Cos. Preston Hodges 73

343
East Texas Precast # 4 Ron Jensen 61
East Texas Precast # 4 Gray McCracken 64
East Texas Precast # 4 Patrick McKeen 60
East Texas Precast # 4 Elvin Randell 56
East Texas Precast # 4 Charlie Hamilton 96

 l 337
Hydraulic Supply Chris Lechner 51
Hydraulic Supply Larry Flesch 51
Hydraulic Supply Chuck Dake 49
Hydraulic Supply Ernest Taylor 90
Hydraulic Supply Ghost 91

 332
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Ray Miller 75
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Justin Miller 61
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Megan Miller 63
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Danny Mills 84
Bexar Concrete Works # 2 Ashley Mills 46

329



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

San Antonio Rough Riders David Espurvoa 53
San Antonio Rough Riders Roland Garcia 62
San Antonio Rough Riders Steven Rodriguez 64
San Antonio Rough Riders Lance Seach 78
San Antonio Rough Riders Randy Najvar 66

 l 323
Manco Structures Ruben Valadez 62
Manco Structures Phil Hill 45
Manco Structures Wilie Guerra 63
Manco Structures Johnny Putney 78
Manco Structures David Guerra 73

 l 321
Flexicore of Texas Jason Robledo 61
Flexicore of Texas Ruben Laborde 70
Flexicore of Texas Devin Maine 83
Flexicore of Texas Orlando Garcia 45
Flexicore of Texas Armand Herrera 56

 l 315
Unintech Engineers # 1 Clifford Hew 51
Unintech Engineers # 1 Saroj Shrestha 58
Unintech Engineers # 1 Jeff Jenkins 78
Unintech Engineers # 1 Joe Leos 55
Unintech Engineers # 1 Tony Ippolito 71

313



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

BASF Mike Davis 79
BASF Gavin Koepp 53
BASF Daniel Ochoa 52
BASF Joel Tucker 74
BASF Harry Tormey 49

 l 307
Northgate Constructors Kirk Borgeding 72
Northgate Constructors Garrett Gimson 67
Northgate Constructors Mark Douglas 57
Northgate Constructors Ryan Keller 46
Northgate Constructors Ross Schroeder 62

 l 304
UFP Concrete Lance Carosello 68
UFP Concrete Rhett Fields 65
UFP Concrete Walker Fields 48
UFP Concrete Randy Ely 69
UFP Concrete Mike Randall 53

 l 303
National Wire # 1 Perry Fisher 59
National Wire # 1 Donny Meloni 53
National Wire # 1 Scott Zwahr 73
National Wire # 1 Buddy Beaird 59
National Wire # 1 Aaron Johnston 58

 l 302



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 65
Capital Pumping Billy Roberts 64
Capital Pumping Mike Shery 67
Capital Pumping Troy Casda 52
Capital Pumping Chris Richardson 54

 al 302
Vulcan Materials # 1 Jason Boney 70
Vulcan Materials # 1 Charles Romero 89
Vulcan Materials # 1 Wayne Barrera 65
Vulcan Materials # 1 Kevin Vaughn 77

301
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 John Morkovsky 78
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 Randy Tisdale 72
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 Jeff Shea 81
Euclid Chemical Co. # 1 Katy 70

 l 301
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Rusty Smith 74
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Kody Kolar 61
Insteel Wire Products # 1 John Templeton 64
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Joe Napoli 58
Insteel Wire Products # 1 Randy Plitt 43

 l 300



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Technical Services Internl. Tommy Black 69
Technical Services Internl. Brian Dunne 69
Technical Services Internl. Matt Ruisz 41
Technical Services Internl. Dan Bajic 63
Technical Services Internl. Brett Shannon 57

299
Unintech Engineers # 2 Brad Aldrige 75
Unintech Engineers # 2 Uttam Bhurtel 32
Unintech Engineers # 2 Fermin Medina 53
Unintech Engineers # 2 Russell Burns 69
Unintech Engineers # 2 Ralph Morales 70

 l 299
Heldenfels Enterprises Lance Dietert 62
Heldenfels Enterprises Paul Elvod 43
Heldenfels Enterprises Tony Martinez 55
Heldenfels Enterprises Beau Szalwinski 89
Heldenfels Enterprises Tony Ellis 46

 l 295
Lane Construction Matt Wright 74
Lane Construction Fernando Botello 68
Lane Construction Erik Brisson 29
Lane Construction Stephen Moczygemba 62
Lane Construction Chris Kana 59

292



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

East Texas Precast # 2 Kevin Lyons 63
East Texas Precast # 2 Ken Hudson 77
East Texas Precast # 2 Montan Montemayor 64
East Texas Precast # 2 Matt Strumeyer 35
East Texas Precast # 2 Alfred 52

291
Austin Prestress # 2 Jake Lalane 77
Austin Prestress # 2 Samuel Haunif 34
Austin Prestress # 2 Braxton Smith 30
Austin Prestress # 2 Chris Palachek 81
Austin Prestress # 2 Anderson Horn 68

290
Insteel Wire Products # 2 Jim Hoenig 63
Insteel Wire Products # 2 Jacob Lang 38
Insteel Wire Products # 2 LeNoal Hartwick 54
Insteel Wire Products # 2 Joe Longoria 57
Insteel Wire Products # 2 Bob Anderson 77

289
EZ Bell Construction Ish Garcia 73
EZ Bell Construction Smiley 52
EZ Bell Construction Reed Herbet 81
EZ Bell Construction Ryan Garcia 82

 l 288



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tricon Precast # 2 Art Gonzales 66
Tricon Precast # 2 Oscar Hernandez 65
Tricon Precast # 2 Peter Scofelia 57
Tricon Precast # 2 Jaime Garcia 66
Tricon Precast # 2 Jennifer Flores 32

 l 286
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Bryan Vacek 71
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Tyler Vacek 63
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Clayton Vacek 64
Wire Mesh Corp # 2 Kolby Vacek 84

 l 282
Austin Bridge Brad Schwarz 63
Austin Bridge Jason Ochoa 51
Austin Bridge Anold Trevino 29
Austin Bridge Jason Phillips 82
Austin Bridge Jeff Schwartz 56

 281
Austin Prestress # 1 Mike Reedy 57
Austin Prestress # 1 Joe Guerra 57
Austin Prestress # 1 Bobby Davison 72
Austin Prestress # 1 Leonard Garcia 34
Austin Prestress # 1 Kevin Lewis 60

 al 280



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Carrie Crouch 51
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Elmo Silva 54
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Mo Silva 67
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Mike Cantu 56
Nucor Steel Texas # 1 Jim Kondziela 52

 l 280
Tricon Precast # 1 Enrique Plancarte 70
Tricon Precast # 1 George Gonzales 42
Tricon Precast # 1 Gilbert Flores 54
Tricon Precast # 1 Junior Guzman 75
Tricon Precast # 1 Gary Fischer 38

279
Frost Bank Raul Barberena 74
Frost Bank Eliot Cappucio 57
Frost Bank Cory Holland 59
Frost Bank Taylor Falite 54
Frost Bank Kelly Carver 34

 l 278
Anderson Columbia Co Berry O'Brien 83
Anderson Columbia Co Corey Clark 81
Anderson Columbia Co Chad Clark 60
Anderson Columbia Co Cid 48

 l 272



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Gosco Equipment Randy Goshorn 65
Gosco Equipment Russell Goshorn 46
Gosco Equipment Kyle Goshorn 46
Gosco Equipment Cory Goshorn 54
Gosco Equipment Steve Romere 59

270
East Texas Precast # 3 Justin Brodnax 77
East Texas Precast # 3 Brian Benefel 66
East Texas Precast # 3 Jeff Light 65
East Texas Precast # 3 Randall 58

 l 266
Pegasus Link Constructors Dan Young 52
Pegasus Link Constructors Scott Yardas 62
Pegasus Link Constructors Robert Hernandez 65
Pegasus Link Constructors Nathen Stone 80

259
Capital Excavation Chase Botkin 64
Capital Excavation Jerome Alder 67
Capital Excavation Mike Yaw 70
Capital Excavation Austin Weeks 55

 l 256



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Coreslab Structures OK Zane McDonald 63
Coreslab Structures OK Travis Burrer 39
Coreslab Structures OK Travis Burrer Jr. 45
Coreslab Structures OK Michael Koepp 45
Coreslab Structures OK Travis Koepp 64

256
Republic Services John Carrington 63
Republic Services Leslie Johnson 0
Republic Services Mitch Vaughn 66
Republic Services Susan Kasper 56
Republic Services Frank Gittinger 63

 al 248
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 August Beck 0
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 Keith Anderson 0
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 Guido Locati 91
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 Berne Bridges 75
A.H. Beck Foundation # 1 Ken Miller 81

247
Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Tanner Bernal 80
Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Joe Perez 61
Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Sydney Marburger 64
Wire Mesh Corp # 1 Colten Engel 40

245



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Hill Country Bridge Bobby Wolfshohl 72
Hill Country Bridge Jimmy Wolfshohl 58
Hill Country Bridge Bobby Wolfshohl Jr. 54
Hill Country Bridge John Wedgeworth 59

243
Vulcan Materials # 3 Bull Ximenez 55
Vulcan Materials # 3 Broc Johnson 45
Vulcan Materials # 3 Zach Teague 76
Vulcan Materials # 3 John Tolson 43
Vulcan Materials # 3 Albert Aguirre 19

 al 238
East Texas Precast # 1 Randy Romani 55
East Texas Precast # 1 Asmir Ibisevic 61
East Texas Precast # 1 Keith Sitzman 63
East Texas Precast # 1 Chris Hillyer 56

 l 235
Sika James Taylor 51
Sika Oscar Castro 85
Sika Richard Garcia 76

 l 212
Seismic - DS Brown Andrew Washburn 72
Seismic - DS Brown Keith Alkek 54
Seismic - DS Brown Matt Hopper 74

 l 200



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Ray Faris Andrea Faris 46
Ray Faris Warren Faris 57
Ray Faris Fred Ferguson 74

177
Pegasus Link #2 Randy House 50
Pegasus Link #2 Scott Billingsley 55
Pegasus Link #2 Anne Shaffer 30
Pegasus Link #2 Brittany 11
Pegasus Link #2 Brittany 22

 l 168
Texas Concrete Partners Mario Cantu 73
Texas Concrete Partners Mario Cantu Jr. 79

152
Vulcan Materials # 2 Eric Chuber 88
Vulcan Materials # 2 Mike Gibson 60

 l 148



 4-16-2016 PCMA - Pompe TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Euclid Chemical Co. # 2 Ruben Morales 49
Euclid Chemical Co. # 2 Renee Martinez 62
Euclid Chemical Co. # 2 Nita Harrold 14

 l 125
Capital Pumping Mike Schultz 53
Capital Pumping Mike Schultz, Jr. 66

 al 119
Insurica Helen Rubiola 35
Insurica Bertha Cook 29
Insurica Connie Verastigue 40

104
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